Central Wisconsin FFL

www.rtsports.com
2024 Schedule
Tue Sep 24 1:19pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
40 Second Dash
Kamala Toes
Sleeping Giants

Silent Predators
Tsunami Warriors Il
Bayou Bashers

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
40 Second Dash
Injured Reserve
Sleeping Giants

Silent Predators
Tsunami Warriors Il
Forte Inch Ditka

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
40 Second Dash
Injured Reserve
Kamala Toes

Silent Predators

Forte Inch Ditka

Y's Guys

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
40 Second Dash
Injured Reserve
Kamala Toes
Scoregazms

Tsunami Warriors Il
Forte Inch Ditka

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
40 Second Dash
Injured Reserve
Sleeping Giants

Silent Predators
Tsunami Warriors Il
Forte Inch Ditka

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
40 Second Dash
Injured Reserve
Kamala Toes
Scoregazms

Forte Inch Ditka

Y's Guys

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
40 Second Dash
Injured Reserve
Kamala Toes

Silent Predators
Tsunami Warriors Il
Y's Guys

133
131
137
144
156
131

136
110
145
170
190
165

140
177
158
116
117
169

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Injured Reserve
Team Blind Side
Scoregazms
Forte Inch Ditka
Y's Guys
Steeler Virginity

Kamala Toes
Scoregazms
Team Blind Side
Y's Guys

Bayou Bashers
Steeler Virginity

Sleeping Giants
Team Blind Side
Scoregazms
Tsunami Warriors Il
Bayou Bashers
Steeler Virginity

Team Blind Side
Sleeping Giants
Silent Predators
Bayou Bashers

Steeler Virginity
Y's Guys

Scoregazms
Kamala Toes
Team Blind Side
Y's Guys

Bayou Bashers
Steeler Virginity

Silent Predators
Tsunami Warriors Il
Sleeping Giants
Team Blind Side
Bayou Bashers
Steeler Virginity

Team Blind Side
Sleeping Giants
Scoregazms
Forte Inch Ditka
Steeler Virginity
Bayou Bashers

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

182
116
102
107
111
183

131
184

96
148
139
174

139
139
131
152
162
104

Page 1/3



www.rtsports.com
Central Wisconsin FFL 2024 Schedule

Tue Sep 24 1:19pm ET

Week 8 - NFL Week 8

40 Second Dash Vs Sleeping Giants
Injured Reserve Vs Kamala Toes
Scoregazms VS Forte Inch Ditka
Team Blind Side Vs Bayou Bashers
Silent Predators VS Steeler Virginity
Tsunami Warriors Il Vs Y's Guys

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

40 Second Dash Vs Forte Inch Ditka
Injured Reserve Vs Team Blind Side
Kamala Toes VS Tsunami Watrriors Il
Sleeping Giants Vs Y's Guys
Scoregazms VS Steeler Virginity
Silent Predators Vs Bayou Bashers

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

40 Second Dash Vs Bayou Bashers
Injured Reserve Vs Scoregazms
Kamala Toes VS Y's Guys
Sleeping Giants Vs Silent Predators
Team Blind Side VS Steeler Virginity
Tsunami Warriors |l Vs Forte Inch Ditka

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

40 Second Dash Vs Kamala Toes
Injured Reserve Vs Forte Inch Ditka
Sleeping Giants VS Scoregazms

Team Blind Side Vs Tsunami Warriors Il
Silent Predators VS Steeler Virginity
Y's Guys VS Bayou Bashers

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

40 Second Dash Vs Scoregazms
Injured Reserve Vs Steeler Virginity
Kamala Toes Vs Forte Inch Ditka
Sleeping Giants Vs Tsunami Warriors |l
Team Blind Side VS Y's Guys

Silent Predators Vs Bayou Bashers

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

40 Second Dash VS Steeler Virginity
Injured Reserve Vs Y's Guys
Kamala Toes Vs Team Blind Side
Sleeping Giants Vs Bayou Bashers
Scoregazms VS Silent Predators
Tsunami Warriors Il Vs Forte Inch Ditka

Week 14 - NFL Week 14

40 Second Dash Vs Injured Reserve
Kamala Toes Vs Sleeping Giants
Scoregazms VS Team Blind Side
Silent Predators Vs Tsunami Warriors |l
Forte Inch Ditka VS Y's Guys

Bayou Bashers Vs Steeler Virginity

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 2/3



www.rtsports.com
Central Wisconsin FFL 2024 Schedule
Tue Sep 24 1:19pm ET

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15
No Games Scheduled

40 Second Dash

Bayou Bashers

Forte Inch Ditka

Injured Reserve

Kamala Toes

Scoregazms

Silent Predators

Sleeping Giants

Steeler Virginity

Team Blind Side

Tsunami Warriors Il

Y's Guys

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16
No Games Scheduled

40 Second Dash

Bayou Bashers

Forte Inch Ditka

Injured Reserve

Kamala Toes

Scoregazms

Silent Predators

Sleeping Giants

Steeler Virginity

Team Blind Side

Tsunami Warriors I

Y's Guys

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17
No Games Scheduled

40 Second Dash

Bayou Bashers

Forte Inch Ditka

Injured Reserve

Kamala Toes

Scoregazms

Silent Predators

Sleeping Giants

Steeler Virginity

Team Blind Side

Tsunami Warriors Il

Y's Guys

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 3/3



