

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
40 Second Dash	133	VS	Injured Reserve	182
Kamala Toes	131	VS	Team Blind Side	116
Sleeping Giants	137	VS	Scoregazms	102
Silent Predators	144	VS	Forte Inch Ditka	107
Tsunami Warriors II	156	VS	Y's Guys	111
Bayou Bashers	131	VS	Steeler Virginity	183
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
40 Second Dash	136	VS	Kamala Toes	131
Injured Reserve	110	VS	Scoregazms	184
Sleeping Giants	145	VS	Team Blind Side	96
Silent Predators	170	VS	Y's Guys	148
Tsunami Warriors II	190	VS	Bayou Bashers	139
Forte Inch Ditka	165	VS	Steeler Virginity	174
Week 3 - NFL Week 3 40 Second Dash	140	10	Slooping Cionto	400
	140	VS	Sleeping Giants	139
Injured Reserve	177	VS	Team Blind Side	139
Kamala Toes	158	VS	Scoregazms	131
Silent Predators Forte Inch Ditka	116	VS	Tsunami Warriors II	152
	117	VS	Bayou Bashers	162
Y's Guys	169	VS	Steeler Virginity	104
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
40 Second Dash		VS	Team Blind Side	
Injured Reserve		VS	Sleeping Giants	
Kamala Toes		VS	Silent Predators	
Scoregazms		VS	Bayou Bashers	
Tsunami Warriors II		VS	Steeler Virginity	
Forte Inch Ditka		VS	Y's Guys	
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
40 Second Dash		VS	Scoregazms	
Injured Reserve		VS	Kamala Toes	
Sleeping Giants		VS	Team Blind Side	
Silent Predators		VS	Y's Guys	
Tsunami Warriors II		VS	Bayou Bashers	
Forte Inch Ditka		VS	Steeler Virginity	
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
40 Second Dash		VS	Silent Predators	
Injured Reserve		VS	Tsunami Warriors II	
Kamala Toes		VS	Sleeping Giants	
Scoregazms		VS	Team Blind Side	
Forte Inch Ditka		VS	Bayou Bashers	
Y's Guys		VS	Steeler Virginity	
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
40 Second Dash		VS	Team Blind Side	
Injured Reserve		VS	Sleeping Giants	
Kamala Toes		VS	Scoregazms	
Silent Predators		VS	Forte Inch Ditka	
Tsunami Warriors II		VS	Steeler Virginity	
Y's Guys		VS	Bayou Bashers	



Week 8 - NFL Week 8		
40 Second Dash	VS	Sleeping Giants
Injured Reserve	VS	Kamala Toes
Scoregazms	VS	Forte Inch Ditka
Team Blind Side	VS	Bayou Bashers
Silent Predators	VS	Steeler Virginity
Tsunami Warriors II	VS	Y's Guys
		, -
Week 9 - NFL Week 9		
40 Second Dash	VS	Forte Inch Ditka
Injured Reserve	VS	Team Blind Side
Kamala Toes	VS	Tsunami Warriors II
Sleeping Giants	VS	Y's Guys
Scoregazms	VS	Steeler Virginity
Silent Predators	VS	Bayou Bashers
Week 10 - NFL Week 10		
40 Second Dash	VS	Bayou Bashers
Injured Reserve	VS	Scoregazms
Kamala Toes	VS	Y's Guys
Sleeping Giants	VS	Silent Predators
Team Blind Side	VS	Steeler Virginity
Tsunami Warriors II	VS	Forte Inch Ditka
Week 11 - NFL Week 11		
40 Second Dash	VS	Kamala Toes
Injured Reserve	VS	Forte Inch Ditka
Sleeping Giants	VS	Scoregazms
Team Blind Side	VS	Tsunami Warriors II
Silent Predators	VS	Steeler Virginity
Y's Guys	VS	Bayou Bashers
Week 12 - NFL Week 12		
40 Second Dash	VS	Scoregazms
Injured Reserve	VS	Steeler Virginity
Kamala Toes	VS	Forte Inch Ditka
Sleeping Giants	VS	Tsunami Warriors II
Team Blind Side	VS	Y's Guys
Silent Predators	VS	Bayou Bashers
Week 13 - NFL Week 13		
40 Second Dash	VS	Steeler Virginity
Injured Reserve	VS	Y's Guys
Kamala Toes	VS	Team Blind Side
Sleeping Giants	VS	Bayou Bashers
Scoregazms	VS	Silent Predators
Tsunami Warriors II	VS	Forte Inch Ditka
Week 14 - NFL Week 14		
40 Second Dash	VS	Injured Reserve
Kamala Toes	VS	Sleeping Giants
Scoregazms	VS	Team Blind Side
Silent Predators	VS	Tsunami Warriors II
Forte Inch Ditka	VS	Y's Guys
Bayou Bashers	VS	Steeler Virginity



No Games Scheduled

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

40 Second Dash Bayou Bashers Forte Inch Ditka Injured Reserve Kamala Toes Scoregazms Silent Predators Sleeping Giants Steeler Virginity Team Blind Side Tsunami Warriors II Y's Guys

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

No Games Scheduled

40 Second Dash Bayou Bashers Forte Inch Ditka Injured Reserve Kamala Toes Scoregazms Silent Predators Sleeping Giants Steeler Virginity Team Blind Side Tsunami Warriors II Y's Guys

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

40 Second Dash Bayou Bashers Forte Inch Ditka Injured Reserve Kamala Toes Scoregazms Silent Predators Sleeping Giants Steeler Virginity Team Blind Side Tsunami Warriors II Y's Guys No Games Scheduled